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Tipo de informe:

Ayuntamiento
e

SANCIONES

ajadahonda

Tipo de sancion:

24/11-A Tarjeta ROJA Directa

Grupo

Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.
Z17- Terminado 32 DIV.

Temporad Jor Part

a nad ido
F2023/2024 1 3
F2023/2024 2 3
F 2023/2024 3 5
F  2023/2024 3 5
F 2023/2024 6 1
F2023/2024 9 3
F 2023/2024 9 3
F  2023/2024 9 3
F 2023/2024 10 1
F2023/2024 15 2
F 2023/2024 16 1
F  2023/2024 17 1
F 2023/2024 17 1
F2023/2024 19 5

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES

Equipo

RACING DE PARQUECI
CELTIC TRANKI
BEVERLY TRONAS
PECUECOS

RACING DE PARQUECI
DISFRUTONES
RACING DE PARQUECI
RACING DE PARQUECI
BEVERLY TRONAS
PECUECOS
PECUECOS

RACING DE PARQUECI
RACING DE PARQUECI
RACING DE PARQUECI

14

Fecha
09/10/2023
23/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
20/11/2023
18/12/2023
18/12/2023
18/12/2023
15/01/2024
19/02/2024
26/02/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
18/03/2024

Codigo de
persona
21793
26200
14979
1967
27437
29699
17058
28708
26183
1969
1648
21793
17058
28708

7

Persona

PEREZ ABELLAN, ALVARO
TREJO HUERTA, YOHANN F
CONDE DIAZ, ALEJANDRO
MARTIN GIMENO, FELIX
BRAVO RUIZ DE LA PRADA,
ALBANIR ARRANZ, PABLO
CORONADO VALERA, JAVIE
SENA SUAREZ, DIEGO
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, SANTIA
ROMERO FERNANDEZ, JAVI
LINARES AGUILAR, PABLO
PEREZ ABELLAN, ALVARO
CORONADO VALERA, JAVIE
SENA SUAREZ, DIEGO

Depo
rtivid Partidos
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Partidos
pendient
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Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Motivo

22/04/2024 16:57



